L

& Joy, /{{ %

4
T
oS

F
Ik

» &
&>
7
%,
b1ty <

Y -
A
af
M
=4

File ID:
Ready

In Control:
02/05/2026

Department:

C| ty Of J Ol | et 150 West Jefferson Street

Joliet, IL 60432

Approver Report
File Number: 145-26

145-26 Type: Consent Agenda Status: Agenda

City Council Meeting File Created:

Public UtilitiesFinal Action:

Title: Approval of Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement for the

Geotechnical Services for the Westside WWTP Expansion Project to
SEECO Consultants Inc. in the Amount of $6,110.00

Agenda Date: 03/03/2026

Agenda Number:

Entered by: odean@ijoliet.gov

Approval History

Version Seq #

A WO DN PR

1
1
1
1

City of Joliet

Action Date

2/19/2026
2/20/2026
2/22/2026
2/27/2026

Approver Action Due Date
Allison Swisher Approve 2/23/2026
Kevin Sing Approve 2/24/2026
Todd Lenzie Approve 2/24/2026
Beth Beatty Approve 2/25/2026

Printed on 2/27/2026
Page 1



