



City of Joliet

150 West Jefferson Street
Joliet, IL 60432

Approver Report File Number: 145-26

File ID:
Ready

145-26 Type:

Consent Agenda Status: Agenda

In Control:
02/05/2026

City Council Meeting File Created:

Department:

Public Utilities Final Action:

Title: Approval of Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement for the Geotechnical Services for the Westside WWTP Expansion Project to SEECO Consultants Inc. in the Amount of \$6,110.00

Agenda Date: 03/03/2026

Agenda Number:

Entered by: odean@joliet.gov

Approval History

Version	Seq #	Action Date	Approver	Action	Due Date
1	1	2/19/2026	Allison Swisher	Approve	2/23/2026
1	2	2/20/2026	Kevin Sing	Approve	2/24/2026
1	3	2/22/2026	Todd Lenzie	Approve	2/24/2026
1	4	2/27/2026	Beth Beatty	Approve	2/25/2026